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PC
PMMA
PC

-25..55°C
IP67

25V
< 30mA
20 %

2ms
10-30 VDC
800 Hz
0.63 ms
24V
< 100 mA
30 VvDC
1

1/2


Gavin Chen
Ink

Gavin Chen
Ink

Gavin Chen
Ink

Gavin Chen
Ink

Gavin Chen
Ink

Gavin Chen
Square

Gavin Chen
Square



pe:bie

LWTH-3020-PS-00

SR
RARHEGR

B4KEL
0

FAYE{RD
SEERMRIP

Bl / BBE

{EREE
HEFF RIS

&t
Bt AT,

BSER  SWIREFMH.
EENWSR (MER) : k£, 100 x 100, 90 %;8& 5, HEEA,
EHRTHEHE, FRSBBEREX,

F1

=
=

0.2m

B R IERERR, MBx1ASk, 3%,

0.20 m, PVC
2.40 mm

=
=

25-300mm
300 mm

RARHERP
S&KEL
0O
BYERZD
SEERIRIP

HAES

IhRe/RE
BSRI
EXinE
AR

HFE]—EE

E2
=
2m
2m, PVC
2.40 mm
=
FEER e
LWTH
IEC 60947-5-2
JNHER
EOeo°
CE

weLoiTec

FrA M BUEF IR ENME RS RERRIE | SERERREZRE NFFREERBIRN. ZEKERABEERSE KU ZIER

P ZR MR RS HARR.

Connector Drawings
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